
COVID-19 General Bed Modelling (for HSCP)

COMPLETE ALL CELLS IN YELLOW

SECTION A - BED NUMBERS

Number of Beds Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21

Designated Covid Beds

General 0 61 61 61 46 46 31 31 16 16 6 6 0

Offsetting Releases

General 0 -61 -61 -61 -46 -46 -31 -31 -16 -16 -6 -6 0

Total (Net change - All Beds)

# Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SECTION B - EXPENDITURE Normal Rate 

(NR)

Premium 

Rate (PR)
Staff Linen Catering Equipment Drugs Oxygen Cleaning Other Check

Cost of a General non-Covid bed per month (£) £10,000 £10,000 8300 100 200 200 £1,200 £0 £0 £0 0

Cost of a General Covid bed per month (£) £10,000 £11,312 8300 100 200 200 £1,200 £0 £0 £0 0

Selection of Rate Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21

Rate used - Designated Covid Beds NR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR PR

Rate used - Offsetting Releases NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR

Forecast Expenditure (£000s) Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Total

Designated Covid Beds

General Covid 0 690,052 690,052 690,052 520,367 520,367 350,682 350,682 180,997 180,997 67,874 67,874 0 4,310,000

Forecast Cost Reductions (£000s) Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Total

Offsetting Releases

General non-Covid 0 -610,000 -610,000 -610,000 -460,000 -460,000 -310,000 -310,000 -160,000 -160,000 -60,000 -60,000 0 -3,810,000 

Total Forecast Costs (£000s) Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20 Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Total

Net Costs 0 80,052 80,052 80,052 60,367 60,367 40,682 40,682 20,997 20,997 7,874 7,874 0 500,000

Bed Cost 

Breakdown 

(NR)


